MONDIALE ORDER OF MERIT

Order of Merit Status
The rankings of the PGA Order of Merit are based on total gross earnings for all events on thePGA Tournament Schedule that have an Order of Merit status.

Players must play in a minimum of eight (8) events per season to receive an Order of Merit status. Rankings shown below are provisional until players attain
the minimum required number of events. Players with full Order of Merit Status are shown in bold below.

For individual tournament results of events already held please follow the link for each tournament from our tournaments page here: PGA Tournament
Schedule

Final Order of Merit for 2009

This list contains only those players who competed in a minimum of 8 events, and are
members of the PGA of NZ


http://pga.org.nz/tournaments.cfm?cache=172904
http://pga.org.nz/tournaments.cfm?cache=183004

RANK NAME RDS POINTS

1 Michael Hendry 12 26 31106
2 Richard Lee 16 31 19139
3 Troy Ropiha 19 38 18354
4 Brenden Stuart 13 30 15992
5 Grant Moorhead 19 38 13355
6 Jared Pender 12 27 12775
7 Douglas Holloway 15 27 10960
8 Riki Borell 18 35 10665
9 Alex Tait 19 38 8727
10 Scott Hill 13 30 8140

1" Jim Cusdin 18 37 7989

PN [N | T T A~ ~— — — -


http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200518#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19403#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200812#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200826#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19317#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200960#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200604#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200765#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200535#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19717#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200947#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200634#members

14

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IViatnew Holten
Dominic Barson
Jonathon Bevitt
Andrew Searle
Andrew Green
Hogan Cho
Mahal Pearce
Dean Sipson
Marcus Wheelhouse
Andrew Henare
Andy Gang
Richard Anderson
Thomas Lannie
Clarke Osborne
Sam Hunt

Peter Smith

Riki Kauika

18

18

16

14

16

19

11

12

11

15

19

13

10

10

12

2/

37

34

34

27

32

18

36

22

27

18

28

38

23

20

18

25

/1975

7853

6866

6862

5715

5619

5507

5378

5179

4616

4577

3120

2892

2686

2640

2432

2423


http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200634#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19212#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200924#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200801#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200927#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200932#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19920#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200724#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19606#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200820#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200829#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200763#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200929#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200415#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200832#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=20014#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200766#members

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Blair Shaw

Craig Owen
Jason McIntosh
Jonathan Philipson
Luke Nobilo
Glenn Millin
Mark Smith
Jordan Dasler
Robin Smalley
Jonathon Huntley
Andrew Gurney
Brett Allan
Bradley Carter

James Morgan

18

18

17

11

12

10

17

12

12

32

19

30

33

20

14

17

23

19

27

21

14

21

14

2402

2276

2052

1625

1330

1127

985

889

789

782

525

515

375

109


http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200805#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=17407#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200933#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200508#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200310#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200407#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200955#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200715#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=18405#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200810#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200314#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200610#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=200613#members
http://pga.org.nz/members.cfm?i=19507#members

