MONDIALE ORDER OF MERIT

Order of Merit Status

The rankings of the PGA Order of Merit are based on total gross earnings for all events on the PGA Tournament Schedule that have an Order of Merit status.

Players must play in a minimum of eight (8) events per season to receive an Order of Merit status. Rankings shown below are provisional until players attain the minimum required number of events. Players with full Order of Merit Status are shown **in bold** below.

For individual tournament results of events already held please follow the link for each tournament from our tournaments page here: PGA Tournament Schedule

Final Order of Merit for 2009

This list contains only those players who competed in a minimum of 8 events, and are members of the PGA of NZ

RANK	NAME	EVTS	RDS	POINTS
1	Michael Hendry	12	26	31106
2	Richard Lee	16	31	19139
3	Troy Ropiha	19	38	18354
4	Brenden Stuart	13	30	15992
5	Grant Moorhead	19	38	13355
6	Jared Pender	12	27	12775
7	Douglas Holloway	15	27	10960
8	Riki Borell	18	35	10665
9	Alex Tait	19	38	8727
10	Scott Hill	13	30	8140
11	Jim Cusdin	18	37	7989
40	N. W. and L. C.	40	27	7075

12	Matnew Holten	13	21	/9/5
13	Dominic Barson	18	37	7853
14	Jonathon Bevitt	18	34	6866
15	Andrew Searle	16	34	6862
16	Andrew Green	14	27	5715
17	Hogan Cho	16	32	5619
18	Mahal Pearce	9	18	5507
19	Dean Sipson	19	36	5378
20	Marcus Wheelhouse	11	22	5179
21	Andrew Henare	12	27	4616
22	Andy Gang	11	18	4577
23	Richard Anderson	15	28	3120
24	Thomas Lannie	19	38	2892
25	Clarke Osborne	13	23	2686
26	Sam Hunt	10	20	2640
27	Peter Smith	10	18	2432
28	Riki Kauika	12	25	2423

29	Blair Shaw	18	32	2402
30	Craig Owen	9	19	2276
31	Jason McIntosh	18	30	2052
32	Jonathan Philipson	17	33	1625
33	Luke Nobilo	11	20	1330
34	Glenn Millin	9	14	1127
35	Mark Smith	9	17	985
36	Jordan Dasler	12	23	889
37	Robin Smalley	10	19	789
38	Jonathon Huntley	17	27	782
39	Andrew Gurney	12	21	525
40	Brett Allan	9	14	515
41	Bradley Carter	12	21	375
42	James Morgan	8	14	109